Page 6-line 15 After "program." insert "For accounting and investment 
purposes only, all subaccounts shall be treated as 
separate accounts.".

Page 7-line 2 After "appropriated" delete balance of line.

Page 7-line 3 Delete entirely and insert "two million five hundred 
thousand dollars ($2,500,000.00) from water development 
account I and two million five hundred thousand dollars 
($2,500,000.00) from the strategic investments and 
projects account to the".

HUNT, OLSEN, WALTERS, HICKS, MONIZ, STEINMETZ

ROLL CALL
Ayes:  Representative(s) Clausen, Clem, Dayton-Selman, Duncan, Edwards, Eklund, 
Eyre, Flitner, Furphy, Haley, Hallinan, Hunt, Jennings, Kinner, Kirkbride,

[...]

Page 6-line 15 After "program." insert "For accounting and investment 
purposes only, all subaccounts shall be treated as 
separate accounts.".

Page 7-line 2 After "appropriated" delete balance of line.

Page 7-line 3 Delete entirely and insert "two million five hundred 
thousand dollars ($2,500,000.00) from water development 
account I and two million five hundred thousand dollars 
($2,500,000.00) from the strategic investments and 
projects account to the".

HUNT, OLSEN, WALTERS, HICKS, MONIZ, STEINMETZ

ROLL CALL
Ayes:  Senator(s) Anselmi-Dalton, Baldwin, Bebout, Boner, Bouchard, Coe, 
Dockstader, Driskill, Ellis, Gierau, Hicks, Hutchings, James, Kinskey, Kost,